cal\lamigollig @yhbhllasi i o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Gold Souq Bus Station - Dubai Investment Park

)Lafﬁ..a)l-\ e cm - g,tAS-\‘ éﬁ““ OB dhas

Sundays 2a Y
Gold Souq Bus Station 06.00 06.30 07.00 07.30 08.00 08.30 09.00 09.30 10.00 10.28 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 13.55 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 o3 (5900 Ml Ao
Naif Intersection 06.05 06.35 07.05 07.35 08.05 08.35 09.05 09.35 10.05 10.33 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.01 14.41 15.11 1542 16.12 16.42 Qs &.Ialé:
Burj Nahar, Intersection 06.06 06.36 07.06 07.36 08.06 08.36 09.06 09.36 10.07 10.35 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.03 14.43 15.13 15.44 16.14 16.44 e T &Jali:
Al Nakhal 1 06.08 06.38 07.08 07.38 08.08 08.38 09.08 09.38 10.09 10.37 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.05 14.45 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 Vsl
Union Metro Bus Stop 1 06.13 06.43 07.13 07.43 08.13 08.43 09.13 09.43 10.14 10.42 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.14 13.45 14.10 14.50 15.21 15.51 16.22 16.52 Vol g e ol o
Maktoum Road 06.15 06.45 07.16 07.46 08.16 08.46 09.16 09.46 10.16 10.45 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.13 1454 1524 1555 16.26 16.56 f}ﬁa.“ z)L:\
Umm Hurair, Road 1 06.19 06.49 07.19 07.49 08.19 08.49 09.19 09.49 10.20 10.48 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.20 13.51 14.17 14.57 15.28 15.59 16.29 16.59 V- e ﬁl L
Al Jafiliya Bus Station 06.23 06.53 07.23 07.53 08.23 08.53 09.23 09.53 10.24 10.52 11.25 11.55 12.25 12,55 13.24 13.55 14.21 15.01 15.32 16.03 16.33 17.03 EREEN RERTEEN
Sheikh Zayed Road (Non Stop) 1  06.35 07.05 07.36 08.06 08.36 09.06 09.36 10.06 10.36 11.05 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.34 15.15 15.46 16.17 16.48 17.18 Cadgi e Yl tz\.:.\.\] iJL:‘
Grand HyperMarket B 06.52 07.22 07.52 08.22 08.52 09.22 09.52 10.22 10.53 11.21 11.54 1225 12,55 13.25 13.54 14.25 14.51 15.32 16.03 16.34 17.05 17.35 YV o 2l TS jlayule
Grand Mini Mall 06.53 07.23 07.53 08.23 08.53 09.23 09.53 10.23 10.54 11.22 11.55 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.55 14.26 14.52 15.33 16.04 16.35 17.06 17.36 Toaiba e se
Parco Hypermarket 06.55 07.25 07.55 08.25 08.55 09.25 09.55 10.25 10.56 11.24 11.57 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.57 14.28 14.54 15.35 16.06 16.37 17.08 17.38 SHb .:gjl.:),\:,u
Al Khaleej Al Madina Supermarket 06.59 07.29 07.59 08.29 08.59 09.29 09.59 10.29 11.00 11.28 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 14.58 15.39 16.10 16.41 17.12 17.42 Lpaall el oS e g
Falcon Chemicals 07.03 07.33 08.04 08.34 09.04 09.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.33 12.05 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.05 14.36 15.02 15.44 16.15 16.46 17.17 17.47 SlisleSl oS gias
Sobha Contracting Labour Camp  07.20 07.50 08.20 08.50 09.20 09.51 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.50 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.53 15.19 16.01 16.32 17.03 17.33 18.04 Y lall Lk Jlos -
Dubai Contracting Labour Camp ~ 07.23 07.53 08.23 08.53 09.23 09.53 10.23 10.53 11.24 11.52 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.24 14.56 15.22 16.04 16.35 17.06 17.36 18.07 Yol o Jles (S
Dubai Investment Park 07.26 07.56 08.26 08.56 09.26 09.56 10.26 10.56 11.27 11.55 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.58 15.25 16.07 16.38 17.09 17.40 18.10 Dled o

Sundays 2a Y
Gold Souq Bus Station 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.30 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.30 o3 (5 ge0 Ml Ao
Naif Intersection 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.39 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.43 22.12 22.42 23.36 Qs &.Ialé:
Burj Nahar, Intersection 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.41 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.14 22.44 23.38 e T &Jali:
Al Nakhal 1 17.19 17.49 18.20 18.46 19.22 19.52 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.50 22.19 22.48 23.41 Yo
Union Metro Bus Stop 1 17.24 17.56 18.27 18.54 19.30 20.00 20.29 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.26 22.55 23.47 Vol g e ol o
Maktoum Road 17.28 18.00 18.32 18.58 19.34 20.04 20.33 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.30 22.59 23.50 f}ﬁa.“ z)L:\
Umm Hurair, Road 1 17.32 18.04 18.35 19.02 19.38 20.07 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.05 22.34 23.03 23.54 \—):‘)mﬁl L
Al Jafiliya Bus Station 17.36 18.08 18.39 19.06 19.42 20.11 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.09 22.38 23.07 23.58 EREEN RERTEEN

Sheikh Zayed Road (Non Stop) 1 17.50 18.22 18.54 19.20 19.56 20.26 20.54 21.23 21.53 22.22 22.51 23.20 00.11 (ddgs w.\g\*])'t'*:.\.\] iJL:‘
Grand HyperMarket B 18.07 18.40 19.11 19.38 20.14 20.43 21.11 21.40 22.10 22.39 23.07 23.36 00.27 YV o 3l TS jlayule
Grand Mini Mall 18.08 18.41 19.12 19.39 20.15 20.44 21.12 21.41 22.11 22.40 23.08 23.37 00.28 Toaiba e se
Parco Hypermarket 18.10 18.43 19.14 19.41 20.17 20.46 21.14 21.43 22.13 22.42 23.10 23.39 00.30 SHLeS )l yuls
Al Khaleej Al Madina Supermarket 18.15 18.47 19.19 19.45 20.21 20.50 21.18 21.47 22.17 22.46 23.14 23.43 00.34 Lpaall el oS e g
Falcon Chemicals 18.19 18.52 19.23 19.50 20.26 20.54 21.23 21.51 22.21 22.50 23.18 23.47 00.38 SlisleSl oS gias
Sobha Contracting Labour Camp  18.37 19.10 19.40 20.06 20.42 21.10 21.39 22.07 22.37 23.06 23.34 00.03 00.54 ;N}\AA].\L;}.:.‘JIA;OS..\
Dubai Contracting Labour Camp ~ 18.40 19.13 19.43 20.09 20.45 21.13 21.42 22.10 22.40 23.09 23.37 00.06 00.57 Yol o Jles (S
Dubai Investment Park 18.44 19.16 19.47 20.12 20.48 21.16 21.45 22.13 22.43 23.11 23.39 00.08 00.59 Jeiil M, 3 reze

cal\lamigollig @yhbhllasi i o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Dubai Investment Park - Gold Souq Bus Station

V- XN | B PORCH, & [ EN o - lediad (5D Bea

Sundays 2a Y
Dubai Investment Park 06.00 06.40 07.10 07.45 08.15 08.45 09.15 09.45 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.10 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.40 16.05 16.30 Dlati S 1 gade
Dubai Contracting Labour Camp ~ 06.03 06.43 07.13 07.48 08.18 08.47 09.17 09.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 1212 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.42 16.07 16.33 m}ls“n@;jﬁsos.d
Sobha Contracting Labour Camp  06.06 06.46 07.16 07.51 08.21 08.51 09.21 09.51 10.21 10.51 11.20 11.50 12.15 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.45 16.11 16.36 Y lial Lt s -
Port Saeed Transport Company 06.15 06.55 07.25 08.00 08.30 08.59 09.29 09.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.24 1259 13.29 13.59 14.29 1459 1529 1554 16.19 16.45 35l e Lo 48y
Falcon Chemicals 06.20 07.00 07.30 08.05 08.35 09.05 09.35 10.05 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.29 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 15.59 16.25 16.51 ‘;,_jlc:&l\u}il\j iaa
Parco Hypermarket 06.27 07.08 07.38 08.13 08.43 09.13 09.43 10.13 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.37 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.41 15.11 1541 16.06 16.32 16.59 SHbeS louls
Al Khaleej Al Madina Supermarket 06.31 07.12 07.42 08.18 08.48 09.17 09.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.46 12.16 12.41 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.11 16.37 17.03 5«.“5_\4!\@:\5.;5)1.4)4}.4
Sheikh Zayed Road (Non Stop) 1 06.41 07.21 07.52 08.27 08.57 09.27 09.57 10.27 10.56 11.26 11.55 12.26 12.51 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.27 15.57 16.22 16.48 17.17 Lﬁ,su}_xg\_xgl'c'e‘:dlz)l.:\
Max Metro Bus Stop Landside 07.01 07.45 08.15 08.51 09.21 09.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.19 12.49 13.14 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.51 16.21 16.48 17.16 17.44 [TAEN | EPEN Loy yie B840
Umm Hurair, Road 1 07.06 07.49 08.20 08.55 09.25 09.55 10.25 10.55 11.24 11.54 1223 12.54 13.19 13.53 14.23 14.54 1524 1556 16.26 16.54 17.21 17.50 \—)g)mflz)l.:.\
Maktoum Road 07.09 07.53 08.23 08.59 09.29 09.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.27 12.57 13.22 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.59 16.29 16.57 17.25 17.53 o35 )&l
Union Metro Bus Stop 1 07.12 07.56 08.26 09.02 09.32 10.01 10.31 11.02 11.31 12.01 12.30 13.01 13.26 14.00 14.30 15.01 15.31 16.03 16.33 17.01 17.29 17.58 ARNEN PR AL TEIEN

Al Nakhal 07.15 07.59 08.29 09.06 09.36 10.05 10.35 11.06 11.35 12.05 12.34 13.05 13.30 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.07 16.37 17.05 17.33 18.02 el
Burj Nahar, Intersection 07.18 08.02 08.32 09.09 09.39 10.08 10.38 11.09 11.38 12.08 12.37 13.08 13.33 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.10 16.40 17.09 17.37 18.06 )L@C)ﬂ&hm
Naif Intersection 07.19 08.03 08.34 09.10 09.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.39 13.09 13.35 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.13 16.43 17.11 17.41 18.10 Gl mlalds
Gold Souq Bus Station 07.24 08.08 08.38 09.15 09.45 10.14 10.44 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.44 13.14 13.40 14.15 14.45 15.15 1545 16.18 16.48 17.17 17.47 18.17 US| P PWRCH TEIEN
[Sundays

Dubai Investment Park 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.35 20.05 20.30 21.05 21.35 22.00 22.30 23.00 Dlati U 1 @ade
Dubai Contracting Labour Camp ~ 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.38 20.08 20.33 21.07 21.37 22.02 22.32 23.02 oY laall w\_stAsOS.d
Sobha Contracting Labour Camp 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.41 20.11 20.36 21.11 21.41 22.06 22.35 23.05 Y liall Lt s -
Port Saeed Transport Company 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.50 20.20 20.45 21.19 21.49 22.14 22.44 23.14 55l e Lo 4S
Falcon Chemicals 17.21 1751 18.21 1851 19.21 19.55 20.25 20.50 21.25 21.55 22.20 22.49 23.19 ‘;,_jlc:&l\u}il\j iaa
Parco Hypermarket 17.29 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.29 20.03 20.33 20.58 21.32 22.02 22.27 22.56 23.26 SHbeS louls
Al Khaleej Al Madina Supermarket 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.07 20.37 21.02 21.36 22.06 22.31 23.00 23.30 Aipnall C-\JA S e yyges
Sheikh Zayed Road (Non Stop) 1 17.47 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.12 21.46 22.16 22.41 23.10 23.39 Lﬁ,su}_x,‘\_gl'c'e‘:dl z)l.:\
Max Metro Bus Stop Landside 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.40 22.11 22.39 23.04 23.33 00.02 [PAEN | EPEN Loy yie B840
Umm Hurair, Road 1 18.20 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.45 22.16 22.44 23.09 23.38 00.07 V-Lonal z)l.:.\
Maktoum Road 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.53 21.23 21.48 22.19 22.47 23.12 23.41 00.10 o35 )&l
Union Metro Bus Stop 1 18.30 19.01 19.32 20.03 20.33 21.02 21.32 21.56 22.26 22.53 23.18 23.45 00.14 ARNEN PR TEIEN

Al Nakhal 18.33 19.05 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.35 22.00 22.29 22.57 23.21 23.49 00.18 el
Burj Nahar, Intersection 18.38 19.09 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.39 22.04 22.33 23.01 23.25 23.52 00.22 e T &Jaliz
Naif Intersection 18.41 19.13 19.44 20.14 20.43 21.12 21.42 22.06 22.35 23.03 23.27 23.54 00.23 Gl mlalds

Gold Souq Bus Station 18.48 19.20 19.51 20.20 20.49 21.18 21.48 22.12 22.40 23.08 23.32 23.58 00.28 US| PR PWRCH TEIEN



	Service "X94"
	Gold Souq Bus Station - Dubai Investment Park
	Sundays

	Dubai Investment Park - Gold Souq Bus Station
	Sundays



